
Union 6/7 Grade Center 2023-2024 Clubs 
Activity 

 
Mission Sponsor Class 

Offered/Ex
tra-
Curricular 

Sponsor phone Sponsor Email 

Math Counts Program provides opportunity to 
build positive attitudes towards 
math with opportunity to compete 
locally. 

7th – Michelle 
McLendon 

Extra 
Curricular 
 

X-8169 Mclendon.michelle@unionps.org  

Gifted (GATE) Enrich gifted students 6th- Amy Canales 
7th – Bobbi Bigby 

Extra 
Curricular 
 

X-8123 
X-8034 

Canales.amy@unionps.org 
Bigby.Bobbi@unionps.org 

Student 
Council 

Provide students with leadership 
opportunity to represent student 
body needs. 

6th- Matt McAfee 
7th- Grace Markes 

Extra 
Curricular 
 

X-8056 
X-8000 

Mcafee.matt@unionps.org 
Markes.grace@unionps.org 
  

Yearbook Design quality yearbook for U67 – 
Student-led 

7th – Brianna Triggs Class 
Offered 

X-8147 Triggs.brianna@unionps.org 
 

StarBase The DoD STARBASE is an 
educational program sponsored by 
the Office of the Assistant Secretary 
of Defense for Reserve Affairs. 
Students can participate in 
challenging "hands-on, mind-on" 
activities in aviation, science, 
technology, engineering, math, and 
space exploration. 

6th Renee Chase 
6th Amanda Ramirz 
7th - Nathalee Lee  
7th- Michael Lewis  

Extra 
Curricular 

X-8191 
X-8062 
X-8183 
X-8156 

Chase.renee@unionps.org 
Ramirez.amanda@unionps.org  
Lee.nathalee@unionps.org   
Lewis.michael@unionps.org 

Speech & 
Debate 

Introduce student to  aspects of 
speech and debate. 

7th- Ricinda Spatz Class 
offered 

X-8141 Spatz.ricinda@unionps.org  

U67 Art Introduce students to art concepts 6th -Megan Slief 
7th – Alesha Milsap 

Class 
offered 
 

X-8051 
X-8187 

Slief.Megan@unionps.org 
Milsap.alesha@unionps.org 
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U67 Band Introduce students to reading music 
and playing instrument 

Adrian Gomez 
(multiple 
instructors) 

Class 
offered 
 

X-8048 Gomez.adrian@unionps.org  

Orchestra Student learn to read music and 
play string instrument. 

6th-Cat Simmonds 
7th-Cat Simmonds 

Class 
offered 

X-8048 Simmonds.catalina@unionps.org 
 

Competition 
Choir 

Year long course where student 
learn to read music and work on 
vocal skills. 

6th Linda Davis 
7th Heather Corbit 

Class 
offered 

X- 8057 
x-8137 

Davis.Linda@unionops.org  

Cross Country After-school athletics  Head Coach: Tim 
Dial 
JH Assistant Coach 
(G): Jana Patterson 
JH Assistant Coach 
(B): Tim Dial 

Extra 
Curricular 

 Dial.timmy@unionps.org  

U67 Drama Introduce students to theatre arts.  6th – Camille Bennett 
7th – Racinda Spatz 

Class 
Offered/pa
rt of wheel 

X-8109 
X-8049 

Bennett.Leslie@unionps.org 
Spatz.racinda@unionps.org 
 

6th Intro to 
STEM 
 

Introduce students to STEM core 
pathways. 

6th -   Tina Fridrich 

6th-    Kim McMahon 
Class 
Offered/pa
rt of wheel 

X-8066 
X-8060 

Fridrich.kristina@unionsps.org 
Mcmahon.kimberly@unionps.org 
 

Youth Medical 
Mentorship 
(YMM) 

Opportunity for students and 
mentor interaction through 
exposure to various medical and 
allied health professional skills. 

Fahad Mohammad Extra 
Curricular  

x-8164 Mohammad.fahad@unionps.org 
 

Intramural 
Soccer 

Provide student opportunity to be a 
part of community and work on 
soccer skills. 

John Murrell 
coordinator 
(sponsor can vary) 

After 
School 
Program 

X-8054 John.murrell@tulsadebate.org 
 

Art Club Provide students opportunity to be 
a part of community and tap into 
art interest. 

John Murrell 
coordinator 
(sponsor can vary) 
 

After 
School 
Program 

X-8054 John.murrell@tulsadebate.org 
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Dungeon & 
Dragons (7th) 

After-school program John Murrell 
coordinator 
(sponsor can vary) 
 

After 
School 
Program 

X-8054 John.murrell@tulsadebate.org 
 

Basketball After-school program John Murrell 
coordinator 
(sponsor can vary) 

After 
School 
Program 

x-8054 John.murrell@tulsadebate.org 
 

Speech & 
Debate 
 

After-school program John Murrell 
coordinator 
(sponsor can vary) 
 

After 
School 
Programs 

X-8054 John.murrell@tulsadebate.org 
 

E -Sports After-school program John Murrell 
coordinator 
(sponsor can vary) 
 

After 
school 
programs 

x-8054 John.murrell@tulsadebate.org 
 

Song Writing After-school program John Murrell 
coordinator 
(sponsor can vary) 

After 
school 
programs 

x-8054 John.murrell@tulsadebate.org 
 

Writing & 
Acting 

After-school program John Murrell 
coordinator 
(sponsor can vary) 

After 
school 
programs 

x-8054 John.murrell@tulsadebate.org 
 

Girls 
Basketball 

After-School Sport 7th -Chaun Davis Athletics  Davis.chaun@unionps.org  

Intro to 
Athletics 

Athletics 
 

7th - John Barlett Athletics  Bartlett.john@unionps.org  

Highsteppers Athletics 
 

7th - Morrison Athletics 
 

 Morrison.miranda@unionps.org  

POM/Cheer Athletics 
 

7th - 
Danzy/Hudspeth 

Athletics 
 

 Danzy.tamarah@unionps.org 
Hudspeth.hope@unionps.org  

Tennis Athletics 7th - Kasey 
Williams/Jessican 
Conrad 

Athletics 
 

 Williams.kasey@unionps.org; 
conrad.jessica@unionps.org  

Softball Athletics 7th - Charles Jestice Athletics  Jestice.charles@unionps.org  
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Volleyball Athletics 

 
7th - Courtney 
Streetman 

Athletics 
 

 Streetman.courtney@unionps.org  

Boys Wrestling Athletics 
 

7th – Daniel 
Jefferson 

Athletics 
 

 Jefferson.daniel@unionps.org 
 

Girls Wrestling Athletics 
 

7th - Gerald Harris Athletics 
 

 Harris.gerald@unionps.org  
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